7/_
.
ST =
3Ry HEleTd

2T WA STEATS : 0%.03.20%3

TETAHAT ATATH FTAT TTHIOT — HS & q07 eRe
ST YERFA TTHIUT AT TAAT — Foldt d qUT TS

T AT AT Tt ¥M™ 9L 134 RWgo3IY I¥IR o o °

T AT u3¥Ree W 3¢820% V&R o o o
RUO3EE 2I&RL39 ¥eR¥

State Schemes Progress Bar

PMAY-G Completion Progress Bar

69.0%

Above Plinth, MAY-G""CO"'P'e‘e Houses bifurcation State Schemes: Incomplete Houses bifurcation

Not Started , 28424,
19%

13% Lintel& Roof Level,
27547, 5% Lintel& Roof Level,
22943, 15%

Below Plinth,
205992, 34%

63012, 10% |
T Above Plinth, ____L__
30694, 21% \

Below Plinth,
66825, 45%

Not Started ,
125432, 21%

[Detayod Housos biturcation . -
S ... | Abhiyan Achievement TV I

o 50000 100000 150000 200000 250000

149632
Houses not completed even after 3 Months after receiving First Instaliment [ 271192
119440 122602
Houses not completed even after 6 Months after receiving First Instaliment [ 228609 —
92845
Houses not completed even after 9 Months after receiving First Instaliment [ 165061
Houses not completed even aftar 12 Months sfter recelving First |y
Instaliment 105974
Houses not completed even after 18 Months after receiving First —
Instaliment 96353 30192 29757
No. of beneficiaries y to receive 2nd installment even after passing of 00 Py 1674 34
days from the date of receipt of 1st Instaliment 7
No. of beneficiaries yet to receive 3rd installment even after passing of 90
days from the date of receipt of 2nd Installment L 36985 PMAY-G A aRFT  TEUHT  PMAY-G ¥d S0 QUi Qe qop
No. of incomplete houses even after passing of 90 days from the date of 29164 Eecieic ‘WB’:T v qut WIS wED
receipt of 3rd Installment T W
3 PMAY- House compl n ( Abhiyan Achivement) 5 State Schemes : House completion ( Abhiyan Achivement)
3 N
) © 18
&
e
~
g8hegg. 2 v o
e E 8858w wWoKNowon
¥898 32y rOoReIGR8Y
RNl bsoRINNL e o rrd8rr36d888Tganao
nn”hwu”;gsmpﬂmwvmn FFFFF‘-ggnpomWUNum
NNNGQYNoeoow8es T ®oo L hNo® SRotrao
SZ2CERE883aan,, PEEERE R EREEEE R E Y
[T s Iidnnnnnnnnnsisasiis
N N ]
[} B B g
= = =z 3 z <2900 dgzEeEYXWAE<OoRE 3 SS5Ey AR )
§353838:5335283¢3¢F5¢2333g9z3¢¢533¢¢ $§f§3fzgcz38§533z35:e33¢53¢e8¢8z¢3¢¢4°¢
>z ] & oz z 9 o @ £n 2z H z H]
SE38z2f9go§czrI ;3893952555895 523¢F8 355" 352933533383z:335§:25"59s2:2833¢F8
Z2gggg0813z03a < 2Z2285s332z2 T IgF2 9 S8 3 z 530 - =]
fsge2"g7z283" gfoSTgEsEgvazgE g et 3 #5¢¢ 2gzggseEEg GFC e fECZ
§= = 2832 83 g " LI £° 873 DI - H L
H 2 S a H [ I @

T HEEITI heT- AT Tfmror
¥ T WS, TRAT shet, fageht wad, Hieiel Sy, et e - Yoo &R%.




o o 2
ml ILVAVEINY wl ml UVEHNANYN 3 a3anvn g a3zs & THISVNLYY ® povnivy
e ] a3anvN i =1 anvuy €@ anvHL
: : : ] o S . o® vuvivs =8 vavive
nl - nl UYOVNGIWHY ul aaas 8 IVWAVAVA & o
g VNVHaINg . NOVOTIVr < L I 2 B avoivy 1s @ avoivy
M - =) -
5 g e »
: » ] . ... [ ... [ (... " areom = s
ml undvios £ m' wnwava ¢ TYWLYAVA s 109l S £ = <@ nonvs v @ ronvs
s g
g I £ a o G o 2 wl S <@ yndavuion 2. M undvHIOM
8 2 m' o Ml a3anvN = ml avavonvuny [ 8 unv1 S 2 HYOUNAIWHY | = ~® vianoo © 12 @ vianoo
4 Q3IANVN 2 S UYVEINANYN 2 @ £ £ < =]
£ 2 H £ F £ 2 3 1l = @ vHauvm 5 1c W vHauvm
of 5 2 8 b &
m' z m. m w' Novovr z Mu.,l avavnvmso 5 ml avavoNvuny B9 ® unn a8 8 uvnorva < 78 o va
H wvava s LLVAVHINY 3 g = § = z S «B vavanvea B co B vavanyHa
= < ~ o °
= o H ) 3' a 2 so. @l annd
5 2 u' 3 %' MIHSVN £ n' univi £ m' VNVHaIng £ ¥ AVINLVAVA c «® anng =
8 NovoTvr & - a3za @ N £ 8 £ H 2 <@ iNvHauvd £ sor B iNvHauvd
o) S
® £ i £ 4' E 1' K] ul m. Y — o s Bl WiHSYM
£ o of 3 g -
m' - = m' vavanvea I ul TnHa H § vNvr H 2 a3anvn g e Novovr £ W unavios ) oc. W wnavios
o Q
u £ H £ g 4 $ 2 S o @ wvaunanvn [ o1 MR wvaunanvN
& & ol £ n- 5 l 3 nl vuanveo () ot
u' 8 © m. INVHENVd M m. UvHO VA 2 e IVWLVAVA 2 8 avavnvwso 8 und ° SE® 31nHa 5 . @R 31nHa
g a3 > < & & s Q L oo W vioMv
) W ol - % 4 < g ¥ a < s o WR vionv £
ol a n. J— ul vianos u' LVAVENY 1 HVOVNGIWHY § avavnvwso [ TR yksvN 1 ss+ W yHsYN
m' uvaunanvN il [ ¥ I3 @R poumsave A 0, W rouiHOQYD
£ «
i i -l SHER o o1 WO vNaIWHY
3 u. vianos m- LLVAVEINY m- 1ouHaave m' unavaanvHo w' rnoumsave &) & HYOUNGIWHY g3 oor WD ynavaaNvHD
Ed < = L
m- niv1 \ & SEE undavuanvio T und!
- m cER novorr 3 o1 WA novovr
I Q
31 g T 2 ror R 1LvAvEWY
S
© p— 3 [ — & so. WA rooNIH
Q
2 oW qvavNvWso «z @R qvavNvnso
=) 3
.m & @R avavonvuny osz MR qvavoNviny
a 14 . <R Y Q— © @R ynynaing 25z W yNvHaIng
2 ITINHA
‘m L Je— H 3 e : S W caawen N —
= 8 VNVHa1ng B m' i ul o sl vianos a 3' oNvs . oz EER univ1
2 R 09 5% i LEEL] 2 L o I W
L = n' univ1 ml IOONIH g ViaN i ¢ 3 .m T — W qvwivAva
8 o P o N o K - - 4' 2UNANHANIS & ooc W vNvr
fo o . % ] &l o P = R MIHSYN S o IS ynve
g S N R a 2 VHVaNVHE g 2 2
o 53 S UNAVHANVHD g £ - oc EER q33a
S & YNIVE g g 5 = 2 l 3 a3as
5 [ d : N imm H q R oo B 3
= (] %' (R ..o B < INVHEVY 3 3 FooNIH z S
o = 8 dvovNaawHv i g = 3 @ @ g l
o c 2 =3 - n
$ £ £ S avavwmso | ¢ winsvm =
2 R vovuve B ml avavnvaso [ :l yndovN i < S £
= 2 [ o : H H : E .mm Shae |
< S . 2 I = avavNvinso
2 s s z AVINLVAVA
4 ST H R o SHEEEL . [FOUNRRI vNvHaing 9 =
B « I undvios 4 3 2 SIS a =
¢ . ¢ B g annd a INVHEV ouNaNHaNi el sunanHanis
£ by i) 2 SR l IYNLVAVA 9, b
= e ml ouNnanHaNIs .m wl HIHSYN S @ HYOYNGIWHY .m 8 m £ <4 avoiva % avoiva
3 @ 2 S I 2 °m L]
= & i i = 2 ml - S uvHOVd i - I1OONIH 2® isyNLvy 268 pIovNLYY
g 5 avavoNviny S
m @ Ml 11ONVS 2 ml a3anvN i = ounankanis A ¢ &l o b af anvHL e aNvHL
- Junamny H | : £ [— 2P T © K. =% smevrion o'm unawron
2l JI 3ANVHL 1.| IHI9VNLVY 5 WIHSYM & «m =
o z UNAVHION K H4 - ¢ W vavivs 2@ wyvivs
8 ¥ 5 = ol
2 - 3 &l E]  [e— ® HISYNLVY e °® vHauvm B vHauvm
& B 3 avo [
Ml vHvLIVS o 3INHa P VHVLVS 5 ITOMIHD > 2@ rooNiH r zsz @ 1709NIH
fo g
& e S® 1onvs 8 ssz @@ 1oNvs
< -® -
= aNnd = 1oz @8 3Nnd
7 2 @8 gvavNvaso & vz @8 qvavNvINSO
a *® unaovn H ssz @ undovN
& 2® uvHolvd 5 sic Wl yVHOIVd
H (3 5' < &R owiHoave = 21 @8 0uIHOAVD
n ANVHL S
ml vavanvHa m.l INVHEUVd ﬁl uvaMnaNyN g SER wniva £ .
ml unwv e ¥vaunaNvN = = prs - 2 LW wiHsYM [} osc B WiHSVM
: . 17} £
i ﬁl . wvHOvd 2 ml avavnvaso ] SER ovorwr = unLv £ N 5 zc @R yNvr
o -
q wl O 4 8 a3anvN 1] NS N 3 = S @ |nvHEEVd m zec W INVHENVA
p £ ¢ E : ] . :
2 2 ] = 8 210Ha g Ml WIHSYM S wl vionv = % avor ) ; e uyyovnaawHy [ Loy WO YNGINHY
sl ] ¢ novorr |9 N = N a s 2 T i ™= vianeo
N £ o N =
s V10ONIH < o H & R ... 2 S .viorva S g 1OONIH & L EB viowv S oov W vi0MY
g H  EER v e g wveunanvn g g H - = = 2 gvavonvany [ o SER-avonvany
] ¢ wve - I F ... ] e ] B [l cmows [ oo
2 ] Bl [ o 3 ounankanis Y o a - - 17} 3 Py —p— v_. vos NN g338
3 b = g 2 &
2 al o H = . £ o o b & < o W 31nHG
& 2 =] < W 370HG
= avavnvnso i) © 9 2 2 s| o 1' annd £ avavNvIso 8 s
d 2 Hang - U]
3 z m' HIHSVN g 8 undovN =K VNV S I S ? < WEB vuvanvea I oommm vuvanvus
8 9 £ = @ > < SR yndvios zzo IR undvios
< averv K] S v [ SER wvovnaanny S NV o zl TYWLVAVA = K INVHaUVd 2 o G yunsyN sco W yIHSYN
2 u- a ! o by < M © . W S W ynvHaIng o1 W yNvHaING
] ANVHL ") m' undvios % ml MIHSYN = uI a3anvN m n' UVOVNGIWHY M~ a3anvN Py ——— 5o WENNEE  NOVOTVr
> = 14 s 0 o LVAVA zoc W vWLVAVA
& ounanHanis 5 u' IInHa 2 I viaNoD =) ~ IMOONIH nl viaNnoo - R oNvs P T - ozc NS |LYAVINY
B || (¥ ) g =y -
o
w. IDYNLYY u. VIoNV uI avoivy ”I AIVINLVAVA B ILVAVYNY N NIV S EEEER g3aNwN
H 8




TEAHE STETE FTAT ATHIOT - Wkt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

. Target (PWL+Awaas : . L
Division Plus) 01.03.2023 02.03.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining
us

NASHIK DIV. 414760 414025 | 414032
AMRAVATI DIV. 274989 274639 | 274639
AURANGABAD DIV. 238469 238173 | 238168

NAGPUR DIV. 292587 292040 292030
KONKAN DIV. 69688 69663 | 69663

PUNE DIV. 127186 127064 | 126746
1417679 1415604 1415278

301

ol w N =B

KOLHAPUR o
SINDHUDURG /0
JALNA U3
NaGPurR B3
satara U3

PALGHAR 4
RATNAGIRI 5
Latur 6
parBHANI s
raicap s
THANE /8
BULDHANA 12
NANDED M2
PUNE J13
WARDHA he
AHMEDNAGAR 7
WASHIM J21
NASHIK J22
BHANDARA J23
HINGOLI 24
OSMANABAD I33
DHULE J39
AKOLA laa
GADCHIROLI le3
BEED ——) 64
cHANDRAPUR TS 7
vavarmvaL Y 1 34
AmravaT: I 1 3o
AURANGABAD T 1 51
JaLcaon T 1 6 9
SOLAPUR e ] | 65
sancL I > 3 6
conpia T 3 7 5

NANDURB AR | 4 3 1



TEMAHE STETE FTT ATHIOT - Wkt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

1 AHMEDNAGAR 60814 60786 60797 11 17
2 AKOLA 48794 48750 48750 0 44
3 AMRAVATI 95646 95507 95507 o 139
4 AURANGABAD 36905 36754 36754 0 151
5 BEED 35334 35270 35270 0 64
6 BHANDARA 65136 65113 65113 0 23
7 BULDHANA 44742 44730 44730 0 12
8 DHULE 64916 64877 64877 0 39
9 GADCHIROLI 31639 31576 31576 0 63
10 HINGOLI 18107 18083 18083 0 24
11 JALNA 24047 24044 24044 0 3
12 KOLHAPUR 17795 17795 17795 0 0
13 LATUR 20799 20793 20793 0 6
14 NAGPUR 37331 37328 37328 0 3
15 NANDURBAR 119349 118868 118868 0 481
16 OSMANABAD 14583 14550 14550 0 33
17 PALGHAR 35152 35148 35148 o 4
18 PARBHANI 19106 19098 19098 0 8
19 RAIGAD 9847 9839 9839 (V] 8
20 RATNAGIRI 9927 9922 9922 (V] 5
21 SINDHUDURG 5156 5156 5156 0 0
22 THANE 9606 9598 9598 0 8
23 WARDHA 18671 18655 18655 o 16
24 WASHIM 20416 20395 20395 o 21
25 YAVATMAL 65391 65257 65257 o 134
26 JALGAON 79891 79723 79722 -1 169
27 SATARA 15568 15567 15565 -2 3
28 GONDIA 96474 96102 96099 -3 375
29 NASHIK 89790 89771 89768 -3 22
30 NANDED 69588 69581 69576 -5 12
31 CHANDRAPUR 43336 43266 43259 -7 77
32 SOLAPUR 50379 50215 50191 -24 188
33 PUNE 21144 21167 21131 -36 13
34 SANGLI 22300 22320 22064 -256 236
Total 1417679 1415604 1415278 11 2401




T AT AT ATHIT - 7 SRehe

o X Daily_Achieveme . Avg. Completed Per o\ completed in
Division Sanction 01.03.2023 02.03.2023 - Remaining Dpay Fro-:;!:;tzz O | Tencres)
1 AMRAVATI DIV. 274639 174775 175783 98856 183 3409
2 NASHIK DIV. 414032 310060 310919 859 103113 269 3556
3 NAGPUR DIV. 292030 223365 224004 639 68026 156 2346
4 PUNE DIV. 126746 83455 83915 460 42831 64 1477
5 KONKAN DIV. 69663 52085 52382 17281 29 596
6 |[AURANGABAD DIV. 238168 128863 129032 109136 211 3763

1415278 972603 976035 439243

H Not Started H Below Plinth m Above Plinth  H Lintel & Roof Level

PMAY-G House
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Completion

RAIGAD A
RAIGAD
GONDIA

waswic | 5
NASHIK

anveonacar [ 2>
AHMEDNAGAR

nacrur [N .o
NAGPUR

sinonuourc [N 5.0
6.0% SINDHUDURG
4.8% NANDURBAR
onuce [N 4.1 DHULE
paccar [ +.0% PALGHAR
3.3% BHANDARA
RATNAGIRI 73.0% RATNAGIRI
KOLHAPUR 72.8% KOLHAPUR
AKOLA 72.6% AKOLA
WARDHA 71.9% WARDHA
GADCHIROLI 70.9% GADCHIROLI
AMRAVATI 70.4% AMRAVATI
THANE 70.2% THANE
JALGAON 69.0% JALGAON
SATARA 68.0% SATARA
SANGLI 66.5% SANGLI
CHANDRAPUR 66.4%  CHANDRAPUR
PUNE 64.1% PUNE
SOLAPUR 64.0% SOLAPUR
AURANGABAD 61.1% AURANGABAD
vavarmas [ so.2> YAVATMAL
HINGOLI _59.7% HINGOLI
NANDED -55.2% NANDED
sana [ s5-2% JALNA
suonana [ 53-5% BULDHANA
seeo [ s3.6% BEED
atur [ 51.6% LATUR
wasum [ 4o.0% WASHIM
osmanaean [JII 46.0% OSMANABAD
parexant [ 2o0.5% PARBHANI




YT AT JIAT ATHIT - ot Sehe

Avg. Completed Per

To be Completed in

District Sanction 01.03.2023 02,03.2023  Daily Achiovement  Remaining | BeyFumaotizawe o0 Uil ),
1 AMRAVATI 95507 66885 67211 326 28296 55 976
2 GONDIA 96099 82545 82815 270 13284 51 458
3 AHMEDNAGAR 60797 47305 47534 229 13263 93 457
4 YAVATMAL 65257 38875 39098 223 26159 56 902
5 PUNE 21131 13333 13549 216 7582 9 261
6 NASHIK 89768 71172 71365 193 18403 45 635
7 PALGHAR 35148 25810 25999 189 9149 10 315
8 AKOLA 48750 35224 35411 187 13339 23 460
9 JALGAON 79722 54791 54974 183 24748 50 853
10 NANDURBAR 118868 88812 88968 156 29900 32 1031
11 BULDHANA 44730 23916 24062 146 20668 30 713
12 WASHIM 20395 9875 10001 126 10394 20 358
13 CHANDRAPUR 43259 28593 28717 124 14542 23 501
14 DHULE 64877 47980 48078 98 16799 50 579
15 KOLHAPUR 17795 12857 12954 97 4841 9 167
16 SOLAPUR 50191 32053 32140 87 18051 22 622
17 NAGPUR 37328 28906 28978 72 8350 11 288
18 GADCHIROLI 31576 22308 22374 66 9202 26 317
19 RATNAGIRI 9922 7184 7245 61 2677 10 92
20 BHANDARA 65113 47640 47698 58 17415 36 601
21 WARDHA 18655 13373 13422 49 5233 9 180
22 AURANGABAD 36754 22429 22474 45 14280 33 492
23 SATARA 15565 10556 10589 33 4976 12 172
24 SINDHUDURG 5156 3885 3918 33 1238 2 43
25 JALNA 24044 13238 13265 27 10779 27 372
26 SANGLI 22064 14656 14683 27 7381 12 255
27 NANDED 69576 38399 38425 26 31151 50 1074
28 PARBHANI 19098 7718 7742 24 11356 15 392
29 OSMANABAD 14550 6677 6691 14 7859 19 271
30 BEED 35270 18899 18912 13 16358 26 564
31 HINGOLI 18083 10775 10787 12 7296 18 252
32 RAIGAD 9839 8476 8485 9 1354 4 47
33 LATUR 20793 10728 10736 8 10057 22 347
34 THANE 9598 6730 6735 5 2863 2 929

Total 1415278 972603 976035 3432 439243 910 15146



Daily_Achieveme .
01.03.2023 02.03.2023 - Remaining

Division

AURANGABAD DIV. 199331 157251 157448

2 AMRAVATI DIV. 109702 90648 90690 52 19012
3 KONKAN DIV. 34729 28980 29002 22 5727

4 NAGPUR DIV. 116255 86616 86621 5 29634
5 NASHIK DIV. 141360 108326 108329 3 33031

PUNE DIV. 65334 62898 62898 2436
Total 666711 534719 534988 279 131723

State Scheme Remaining Sanction

sATARA M7
SINDHUDURG 135
KOLHAPUR 137

sanGLl 9138

soLapur @310
RATNAGIRI @448

JALNA
WASHIM
RAIGAD
THANE
BULDHANA
GADCHIROLI
PUNE

LATUR
PALGHAR
BEED
WARDHA
AHMEDNAGAR
BHANDARA
GONDIA
JALGAON
PARBHANI
YAVATMAL
AMRAVATI
AURANGABAD
DHULE
NAGPUR
AKOLA
NANDED
OSMANABAD
NASHIK
NANDURBAR
HINGOLI
CHANDRAPUR

1358
1478
1503
1612
1737
11877
11934
12007
12129
12212
12236
12341
2418
12575
13267
13672
13971
14314
A 1.4, 7 2
A 5 0 86
A 5 6 0 5
A 7 5 1 2
A 7 5 59
A 7 99 1
Ao 7 58
Y 1 257 9
A 1 26 1 2
Y YFYFFY—” €~ - - Mao2s3



TSAURGHA SHATETH AT TTHIOT - FHoRdt

Daily_Achieveme

District 01.03.2023  02.03.2023 Remaining
1 NANDED 26760 19016 19201 185 7559
2 YAVATMAL 29681 25658 25710 52 3971
3 RAIGAD 7406 5881 5903 22 1503
4 LATUR 27171 25155 25164 9 2007
5 CHANDRAPUR 38147 23220 23224 4 14923
6 PARBHANI 19784 16109 16112 3 3672
7 AHMEDNAGAR 35298 32955 32957 2 2341
8 GADCHIROLI 16834 14956 14957 1 1877
9 NANDURBAR 26578 13998 13999 1 12579
10 AKOLA 23681 16169 16169 o 7512
11 AURANGABAD 26141 21669 21669 0 4472
12 BEED 26878 24666 24666 0 2212
13 BHANDARA 17590 15172 15172 o 2418
14 BULDHANA 21616 19879 19879 0 1737
15 DHULE 21790 16704 16704 0 5086
16 GONDIA 14246 11671 11671 o 2575
17 HINGOLI 27298 14686 14686 0 12612
18 JALGAON 25659 22392 22392 0 3267
19 JALNA 20446 19088 19088 0 1358
20 KOLHAPUR 12565 12528 12528 0 37
21 NAGPUR 16291 10686 10686 0 5605
22 NASHIK 32035 22277 22277 0 9758
23 OSMANABAD 24853 16862 16862 0 7991
24 PALGHAR 11792 9663 9663 0 2129
25 PUNE 14672 12738 12738 1] 1934
26 RATNAGIRI 7126 6678 6678 (V] 448
27 SANGLI 8732 8594 8594 0 138
28 SATARA 10647 10630 10630 0 17
29 SINDHUDURG 2141 2106 2106 0 35
30 SOLAPUR 18718 18408 18408 o 310
31 THANE 6264 4652 4652 0 1612
32 WARDHA 13147 10911 10911 o 2236
33 WASHIM 11500 10022 10022 o 1478
34 AMRAVATI 23224 18920 18910 -10 4314

Total 666711 534719 534988 279 131723



Daily_Achieveme Avg. Completed Per o\ completed in

Division Sanction 01.03.2023 02.03.2023 - Remaining Dpay Fro-:;':;mz per Day till 31.03.23
1 AMRAVATI DIV. 90690 61374 61571 29119 53 1004
2 NASHIK DIV. 108329 84571 84766 23563 66 813
3 NAGPUR DIV. 86621 66416 66542 126 20079 39 692
4 PUNE DIV. 62898 50615 50705 90 12193 26 420
5 KONKAN DIV. 29002 22375 22460 85 6542 11 226
6 |[AURANGABAD DIV. 157448 99989 100058 57390 98 1979
534988 385340 386102 148886 292
H Not Started u Below Plinth 1 Above Plinth  H Lintel & Roof Level
Completion 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
SATARA SATARA 166 563 S S E—E—
- I E— R
RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI [ 334
e S A E—
SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG [ET7] 134 —
- I E— R I R E—
anveonac. VTS AHMEDNAGAR 721 2454 ——
] — —
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 407 1188
o I ) A I I
NAGPUR NAGPUR 253 903
) S I E— —
PARBHANI PARBHANI [EEZZ 1980 80 @
BHANDARA BHANDARA 357 1145 I E——
| I I
GONDIA GONDIA 377 - A— s S
NASHIK NASHIK [FH 1605 — | e
I I E— —
SOLAPUR 79.5% SOLAPUR 732 1643
) [ I S — ——
SANGLI  78.5% SANGLI 219 1029
N I E— I ) A R E—
THANE 77.2% THANE 128 363 S E—
CHANDRAPUR
76.4% CHANDRAPUR 7] 2440
e e S N
PUNE  76.1% PUNE 305 1229 I S —
L [ |
WARDHA  75.9% WARDHA 592 1121 S E—
JALGAON 75.4%
4% JALGAON 824 2405 —
— I A I—
DHULE 75.2% DHULE [EQ) 1789 e O S
I S — —
RAIGAD 74.8% RAIGAD 111 616
e S A B
AKOLA 73.3% AKOLA P13 2224 S E—
NANDURBAR 71.8%
- NANDURBAR T 1304
L\ [ | l e [ | |
PALGHAR  71.3% PALGHAR 708 611 S E—
AMRAVATI 70.8%
- AMRAVATI 1147 2380
I ) A I
LATUR 68.9% LATUR PYET 3972
S I I
GADCHIROLI GADCHIROLI 2 LR [ I B E—
WASHIM WASHIM 438 1784 E—
[/ /' [ | [ | [ |
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 2299 3254
[ ( [ | | A
YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 1181 4589 E—
I I E— S P B—
BULDHANA BULDHANA L] — S s e S S I b e
OSMANABAD OSMANABAD 2230 3006 0
[\ |/ [ | | I
rneo! kg HINGOLI s S S . B E— —
NANDED NANDED 3493 3011 — e 0
BEED BEED 2967 5483 ——
S I

JALNA JALNA 1494 4250



District

TUEERA AT FISTAT ATHIT - JUT ERGS

Sanction

01.03.2023

02.03.2023

Daily_Achievement

Avg. Completed Per
Day From 20.11.22 to

Today

To be Completed in
Per Day till 31.03.23

1 AHMEDNAGAR 32957 27419 27477 58 5480 28 189
2 AKOLA 16169 11797 11855 58 4314 9 149
3 PALGHAR 9663 6837 6893 56 2770 5 96
4 PUNE 12738 9650 9698 48 3040 5 105
5 YAVATMAL 25710 17004 17051 47 8659 12 299
6 WASHIM 10022 6652 6698 46 3324 7 115
7 JALGAON 22392 16848 16891 43 5501 11 190
8 NASHIK 22277 17750 17791 41 4486 11 155
9 GONDIA 11671 9291 9326 35 2345 7 81
10 DHULE 16704 12522 12554 32 4150 10 143
11 GADCHIROLI 14957 10090 10118 28 4839 8 167
12 BULDHANA 19879 12559 12584 25 7295 15 252
13 AMRAVATI 18910 13362 13383 21 5527 9 191
14 CHANDRAPUR 23224 17714 17735 21 5489 11 189
15 NANDURBAR 13999 10032 10053 21 3946 6 136
16 KOLHAPUR 12528 10423 10441 18 2087 4 72
17 WARDHA 10911 8266 8283 17 2628 6 91
18 JALNA 19088 10380 10396 16 8692 32 300
19 RAIGAD 5903 4399 4415 16 1488 3 51
20 NAGPUR 10686 8880 8895 15 1791 3 62
21 AURANGABAD 21669 14394 14407 13 7262 8 250
22 SOLAPUR 18408 14616 14628 12 3780 8 130
23 BHANDARA 15172 12175 12185 10 2987 4 103
24 NANDED 19201 11604 11613 9 7588 10 262
25 RATNAGIRI 6678 5740 5749 9 929 1 32
26 SATARA 10630 9179 9188 9 1442 5 50
27 HINGOLI 14686 9016 9024 8 5662 6 195
28 PARBHANI 16112 13051 13059 8 3053 4 105
29 OSMANABAD 16862 10558 10564 6 6298 13 217
30 BEED 24666 13663 13668 5 10998 14 379
31 LATUR 25164 17323 17327 4 7837 11 270
32 SINDHUDURG 2106 1806 1810 4 296 1 10
33 SANGLI 8594 6747 6750 3 1844 4 64
34 THANE 4652 3593 3593 1059 1 37
\ Total 534988 385340 386102 762 148886 292 5134



Division

1 NASHIK DIV.

AMRAVATI DIV.

AURANGABAD DIV.

NAGPUR DIV.

KONKAN DIV.

o | g |~ ® DN

PUNE DIV.

PMAY-G 1st Ins Pending

RAIGAD
SINDHUDURG
THANE
RATNAGIRI
PALGHAR
GADCHIROLI
KOLHAPUR
SANGLI
SATARA
WARDHA
DHULE
PARBHANI
HINGOLI
NAGPUR
NASHIK
GONDIA
PUNE
JALNA
CHANDRAPUR
BHANDARA
AURANGABAD
AHMEDNAGAR
WASHIM
OSMANABAD
LATUR
NANDURBAR
BEED
AKOLA
JALGAON
YAVATMAL
NANDED
SOLAPUR
BULDHANA
AMRAVATI

|ss

|56

|155

[170

|736

|745

|801
[1204
[1462
|2088
|2206
|2454
|2632
[2711
|2753
|2861
|3201
|3355
|3542
|3667]
|3855]
|3862]
|3893]
|a095]]
|a404]]
|a533]]
|a041 |0
[s7110
|sos7
|soco
(8303 I
|se93 I
(10263 N

13575

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment

124994

PMAY-G 2nd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
RATNAGIRI
THANE
WARDHA
SATARA
PUNE
PALGHAR
KOLHAPUR
OSMANABAD
HINGOLI
NAGPUR
GADCHIROLI
LATUR
SANGLI
AKOLA
AHMEDNAGAR
WASHIM
JALNA
SOLAPUR
CHANDRAPUR
BULDHANA
AURANGABAD
NASHIK
GONDIA
DHULE
PARBHANI
BHANDARA
BEED
AMRAVATI
NANDURBAR
YAVATMAL
JALGAON
NANDED

Remaining

TTAHST ATATH FISTAT UTHIOT - T ferawor

|es3

|e99
|[1006
[1277
|2009
|2121
|2752
[3051
|3534
|3807
|3878
|3932
[3981
|ases
|s023
|s060
|5281
|5307
|s846)
|es72])
|7064l]
|7073
|7097 )
|7426 |l
|754s5|l}
|7s76 [l
7613l
7733l
[o126
10102
10752
[12451
(14150

19915 I

2nd Installment 2nd Installment

(Daily Achivement) Remaining

(Daily

205992

3rd Installment

Achivement)

3rd Installment
Remaining

PMAY-G 3rd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
WARDHA
KOLHAPUR
RATNAGIRI
THANE
NAGPUR
OSMANABAD
SATARA
PUNE
HINGOLI
LATUR
SANGLI
WASHIM
PARBHANI
AKOLA
JALNA
BULDHANA
SOLAPUR
BHANDARA
AURANGABAD
CHANDRAPUR
GADCHIROLI
BEED
AMRAVATI
GONDIA
PALGHAR
DHULE
NASHIK
JALGAON
NANDED
YAVATMAL
AHMEDNAGAR
NANDURBAR

(409
(417
|s55
[742
[778
|865
[o50
(062
[a97
(1003
[1154
(1408
[1413
[1535
(1568
(1737
[1950]
(2168
(2221 ]

(2511
(2593

[2679

|2866
(2082
(2087
(3428
(3670
4216 I
4205 I
435 I
a9 I
247 I
|70 I

(7344 I




TTAHST ATATH AT UTHIOT - T ferawor

e 1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment  2nd Installment 2nd Installment | ™ "(';ta_:'"'em 3rd Installment
istric : : aily
Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining Achivement) Remaining

1 | AHMEDNAGAR | 3862 | | 5281 | 4708
2 AKOLA | 5060 | 1737
3 AMRAVATI | 10102 | 2087
4 | AURANGABAD | 3855 | | 7097 | 2593
6 BHANDARA | 3667 | 7733 2511
7 BULDHANA | 10268 | | 7073 | 2168
8 | CHANDRAPUR | 3542 | 7064 2679
9 DHULE | 2206 | | 7576 | 4216
10 GADCHIROLI | 3981 | 2866
11 GONDIA | 2861 | | 7545 | 3428
12 HINGOLI | 2632 | | 3878 | 1154
13 JALGAON | 5057 | | 14159 | 4356
14 JALNA | 3355 | | 5846 | 1950
15|  KOLHAPUR 801 | | 3534 742
16 LATUR | 4494 | | 4568 | 1408
17 NAGPUR 2711 | | 3932 | 950
18 NANDED | 8303 | | 19918 | 4596
19| NANDURBAR | 4533 | | 10752 | 7344
20 NASHIK | 2753 | | 7426 | 4295
21| OSMANABAD | 4095 | | 3807 | 962
22 PALGHAR | 3051 | 3670
23 PARBHANI | 2454 | | 7613 | 1568
24 PUNE | 3201 | | 2752 | 1003
25 RAIGAD | 55 | 699 417
26  RATNAGIRI | 1006 778
27 SANGLI | 1204 | | 5023 | 1413
28| SINDHUDURG | 56 | | 653 | 409
29 SOLAPUR | 8693 | | 6572 | 2221
30 THANE | 155 | 1277 | 865
31 WARDHA | 2088 | | 2009 | 555
32 WASHIM | 3893 | | 5307 | 1535
33|  YAVATMAL | 5960 | | 12451 4647
34 SATARA | 1462 2121 997

Total 124994 205992 80710




AU AT ATAAT AT - T fereon

3rd Installment 3rd Instaliment

Divisi 1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment 2nd Installment 2nd Installment -
ivision - ) aily
Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining Achivement) Remaining

1| NASHIK DIV. m m
2 | AMRAVATI DIV. 14057

3 |AURANGABAD DIV.

4 NAGPURDIV.

5 | KONKAN DIV.

6 PUNE DIV.

SINDHUDURG (14| SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI (44| RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI
CHANDRAPUR (77| THANE THANE
NANDURBAR SATARA SATARA
RAIGAD [111] PALGHAR NAGPUR [284]
THANE [128] RAIGAD KOLHAPUR (325
SATARA [166 GONDIA WARDHA (388
DHULE [170 NAGPUR RAIGAD (389
PARBHANI [177 SANGLI SANGLI @
NASHIK WARDHA [1121] BHANDARA [403]
SANGLI BHANDARA GONDIA [527|
NAGPUR [253 KOLHAPUR [1188 PUNE [695
AKOLA |[266 PUNE [1229 PALGHAR [708
PUNE [305 NANDURBAR (1304 WASHIM @.
BHANDARA NASHIK SOLAPUR
GONDIA SOLAPUR HINGOLI
KOLHAPUR WASHIM PARBHANI
WASHIM [438] DHULE [1789]l AURANGABAD
BULDHANA E PARBHANI @. AMRAVATI
WARDHA [592| GADCHIROLI [1983[Jl AKOLA
PALGHAR |708| HINGoLI (2088 )il NASHIK
AHMEDNAGAR E] AKOLA ,@- pHULE (1087l
SOLAPUR (732 AMRAVATI @- NANDURBAR E-
JALGAON JALGAON (2405l NANDED (1143l
GADCHIROLI [912]] CHANDRAPUR [2440 cancHiroLl (1161l
AMRAVATI [1147)] AHMEDNAGAR (24541l OSMANABAD
vavaTmaL [1181)l] osmanaeap (306N CHANDRAPUR
JALNA NANDED JaLcaoN [1302]
LATUR BULDHANA YAVATMAL @-
osmanaeap [2230 AurANGABAD (3254 tatur (1511
AURANGABAD (22900 N LaTur (3072 AHMEDNAGAR (1598 [N
seep 2067 NN vavatmaL [asso BEED [2017
NANDED see0 JALNA [2480



District

1 AHMEDNAGAR
2 AKOLA

3 AMRAVATI
4 AURANGABAD
5 BEED

6 BHANDARA
7 BULDHANA
8 CHANDRAPUR
9 DHULE
10 GADCHIROLI
11 GONDIA
12 HINGOLI
13 JALGAON
14 JALNA
15 KOLHAPUR
16 LATUR
17 NAGPUR
18 NANDED
19 NANDURBAR
20 NASHIK

21 OSMANABAD
22 PALGHAR
23 PARBHANI
24 PUNE

25 RAIGAD
26 RATNAGIRI
27 SANGLI
28 SINDHUDURG
29 SOLAPUR
30 THANE

31 WARDHA
32 WASHIM
33 YAVATMAL
34 SATARA

Total

AU AT FTAAT ATHOT T fereon

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment

Achivement)

Remaining

721

1147

2967
357

448

ﬂ
=~

2nd Installment
(Daily Achivement)

2nd Installment
Remaining

3rd Installment
(Daily
Achivement)

3rd Installment
Remaining

1598
913
857
842

2017
403

1616

1262

1087

1161
527
761

1302

2486
325

1511
284

1143

1133

1087

1228
708
830
695
389
194
389

89
759
276
388
721

1432
281

30694




